
 

2020 TERM DATES 
As at 14 November 2019 

 

TERM 1 (10 WEEKS) 

Monday 27 January 
Year 7 Boarders in Residence (1pm-4pm)                                                 New Chavoin Boarders (Years 7-12) in Residence (1pm-4pm) 
New Boarders’ Parent Meeting (5pm)                                          Chavoin Year 9 & 11 Returning Boarders in Residence (4pm - 8pm) 

Monday 27 January  Australia Day – Public Holiday Observed 

Tuesday 28 January  

Classes Commence – Year 7 (and Year 11 Peer Support)                                 St Monica’s College - Classes Commence Year 7, 9 & 11  
                       (+ All new students in Years 8, 10 & 12 attend 2 hour orientation from 9am – 11am. Boarders to then return to SAC) 
Year 8 – 12 New Boarders in Residence (1pm – 4pm)          Chavoin Year 8, 10 & 12 Returning Boarders in Residence (4pm – 8pm) 
Year 8 – 12 Returning Boarders in Residence (4pm – 8pm)                                        Year 8 - 12 New Boarders’ Parent Meeting (5pm) 

Wednesday 29 January Whole School Attendance (Monday’s Timetable - finish 3:20pm)                                     St Monica’s College – All Classes Commence  

Friday 31 January College Photo Day 

Thursday 20 February College Commencement Mass (9:50am) Lennon Hall 

Monday 3 February  Year 7 Parent Information Night & Meet Homeroom Teachers  

Friday 21 February  Year 7 Welcome Evening  

Saturday 22 & Sunday 23 February  Boarders’ Free Weekend 

Saturday 7 March – Monday 9 March Boarders’ Exeat Weekend  

Monday 9 March Student Free Day 

Wednesday 18 March Year 7 Only PTS Interviews (3pm – 7pm) 

Saturday 21 & Sunday 22 March Boarders’ Free Weekend 

Thursday 2 April College Cross Country (Wednesday timetable) 2:30pm finish – End Term 1 

Friday 3 April Staff Finish – Term 1 

TERM 2 (10 WEEKS) 

Monday 20 April  
Student Free Day; PTS Interviews Years 8 – 12 (12pm – 6pm)                                            Chavoin Boarders in Residence (1pm – 8pm) 
Boarders in Residence (1pm – 8pm) 
                                                                                                        Tuesday 21 April All Year Levels Commence Term 2                                                                                   St Monica’s College – Classes Commence Term 2 

Saturday 25 April ANZAC Day  

Saturday 2 – Monday 4 May Boarders’ Free Weekend 

Monday 4 May  Labour Day Holiday 

Wednesday 6 May Senior Formal 

Thursday 7 May Mother’s Day Assembly & Morning Tea 

Friday 15 May St Augustine’s College 90th Anniversary Celebrations (Mass & Dinner) 

Saturday 23 May – Monday 25 May Boarders’ Exeat Weekend 

Monday 25 May College Walkathon Holiday (Student Free Day) 

Thursday 4 June Boarders’ Champagnat Dinner  

Saturday 13 & Sunday 14 June Boarders’ Free Weekend 

Thursday 25 June Classes Finish at 3:20pm – End of Term 2                                                                 St Monica’s College – Classes Finish – End of Term 2 

Friday 26 June Staff Finish – Term 2                          

TERM 3 (10 WEEKS) 

Monday 13 July Student Free; PTS Interviews Years 7 - 9(12pm - 6pm); Boarders in Residence(1pm-8pm) Chavoin Boarders in Residence (1pm -8pm) 

Tuesday 14 July Classes Commence Term 3                                                                                                 St Monica’s College - Classes Commence Term 3 

Friday 17 July Cairns Show Day Public Holiday  

Saturday 1 August & Sunday 2 August Boarders’ Free Weekend 

Saturday 15 August & Sunday 16 August  Boarders’ Free Weekend 

Friday 28 August Student Free Day 

Friday 28 August - Sunday 30 August  Boarders’ Exeat Weekend 

Thursday 3 September Father’s Day Assembly  

Thursday 17 September  Classes Finish at 3:20pm – End of Term 3                                                                  St Monica’s College - Classes Finish – End of Term 3 

Friday 18 September Staff Finish – Term 3 

TERM 4 (8 WEEKS) 

Monday 5 October Queen’s Birthday Public Holiday                                                                                   

Tuesday 6 October  
Student Free; PTS Interviews Years 10 - 12 (12pm - 6pm)                                                   Chavoin Boarders in Residence (1pm – 8pm) 
Boarders in Residence (1pm - 8pm)  

Wednesday 7 October  Classes Commence - Term 4                                                                                             St Monica’s College - Classes  Commence Term 4 

Saturday 17 – Sunday 18 October Boarders’ Free Weekend 

Thursday 22 October Year 12 Mass & Graduation Dinner  

Monday 26 October External Exams commence for Year 12 Students 

Saturday 31 October & Sunday 1 Nov Boarders’ Exeat Weekend 

Saturday 14 & Sunday 15 November Boarders’ Free Weekend  

Friday 20 November  Annual Awards Evening (6:30pm) 

Friday 27 November 
Year 7 – 11 Advent Mass & Farewell Lennon Hall (1:50pm) finish at approx. 3:00pm        
                                                                                                                             St Monica’s College Year 7 – 11 Classes Finish – End Term 4  

Thursday 3 December  Staff Finish – Term 4 

Wednesday 9 December Saints Office Closes until the New Year 

 


